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	编号
	项目名称
	单位
	合同工程量
	本期完成
	累计完成
	累计完成百分比（%）

	1
	拆除工程
	万元
	107.11
	20
	91
	84.96

	2
	土方开挖
	万m3
	7.38
	1.96
	9
	121.95

	3
	土方回填
	万m3
	4.85
	0.4
	1.79
	36.91

	4
	混凝土
	m3
	14484
	60
	2745
	18.95

	5
	钢筋制安
	t
	995
	5
	285
	28.64

	6
	砌石工程
	m3
	11541
	0
	
	0.00

	7
	道路工程
	万元
	339.23
	0
	
	0.00

	8
	其他工程
	万元
	1760.56
	20
	60
	3.41



